
Subject: FW: ORDER-NEW (4-Series) - Pendergast Schools (Bob Tully) | DUE = Best Date
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 8/11/2021, 9:57 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

From: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Monday, August 9, 2021 8:34 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni
<anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>; Jill
Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Peter Schwerin <peter.schwerin@vollrathco.com>
Subject: ORDER-NEW (4-Series) - Pendergast Schools (Bob Tully) | DUE = Best Date

See attached marked up concept drawings and final quotes for a project we received a PO on.
Total PO value = $77,807

Please complete a design package for each school (Desert Horizon, Rio Vista, Canyon Breeze,
and Pendergast Elementary). Each quote has the configuration number called out.

DELIVERABLE = DESIGN PACKAGE FOR SIGN OFF (MATCHING THE CONCEPT OUTPUT
IS ACCEPTABLE)

Michael Komendat
Product and Project Development Manager – Serving Systems & Components
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 585.337.3855  |  C: 585.472.6334  |  F: 585.396.5953
mkomendat@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

Attachments:

Desert Horizon Elem 6 3 21_0136.pdf 93.9 KB

Rio Vista Elem 6 3 21_0138.pdf 100 KB

Canyon Breeze 6 3 21_0140.pdf 510 KB

Pendergast Elem 6 3 21_0137.pdf 104 KB

C12412___Desert_Horizon.pdf 207 KB

C12428___Rio_Vista.pdf 209 KB

C12414___Canyon_Breeze.pdf 209 KB

C12411___Pendergast_Elementary.pdf 209 KB

FW: ORDER-NEW (4-Series) - Pendergast Schools (Bob Tu...

1 of 1 8/13/2021, 6:20 AM



Subject: Automatic reply: CANYON BREEZE - VL-CBRZE - Release # 3
From: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>
Date: 8/19/2021, 7:01 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

I will be out of the office on Thursday, August 19th. I will be back in the office on Friday, 8/20.

I will have limited access to email and will respond at my first opportunity.

Michael Komendat
585-472-6334
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